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SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, SANGAMNER KHURD 
CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

SANGAMNER TAL. SANGAMNER DIST. AHMEDNAGAR 
SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 2025 -26 

NAME 

Mrs.Swati Shah 

Mrs. Vislhali Deshpande 

Mr.Rahul Paymode 

Mrs. Swati Jondhale 

Mr. Ganesh Gite 

Mrs. Jasvinder Sethi 

Mr. Sunil Shukla 

Mr. N. D. Ovhal 

Mr. Balasaheb Gund 

Mr. Sakhahari Sangale 

Mrs. Arti Sapra 

Miss Shalvee Sameer 

Shah 
|Shlok Radheshyam 

14|Kasat 

President 

Father /spouse Name 

Mr. Balasaheb A. Londhe Mr. LondheA. 

Mr. Sameer Shah 

Mr.Rajendra 
Deshpande 

Vitthalrao Paymode 

Sumeru Education Society's 

Mr. Ajit Jondhale 

Mr. Aslhok Gite 

Mr. Bhupinder Sethi 

Sunil OmPrakash 
Shukla 

Mr. Oveal D. 

Mr. Gund 

Mr. Nivrutti 

Sangale 
Mr. Shivkumar Sapra 

Mr. Sameer Shah 

Sumeru Education Society 
Sancanner Dist A.Nagar 

Post 

Chairman 

Member 

(Teacher) 
Member -

Parents) 

Parents) Service 

Member 

Member - Business 

-Parents 

Member -

MEMBER KV 

(Teacher) Service 
Member -

MEMBER JNV 

(Teacher) |Service 

PRINCIPAL 

Member 

Occupation Address 

PRINCIPAL Service 

Member 

Business 

Member 
Secretary 

|Member 
( Student) 

Mr. Radheshyam Kasat Member 

Service Sangamner 

( Student) 

Business 

Service 

|Service 

|Service 

Service 

Student 

Sangamner 

|Students 

Sangamner 

Sangamner 

Sangamner 

Sangamner 

Nashik 

Dindori 

Nashik 

Sangamner 

Kenarpramukn 
Sangamner 
Khurd 

Sangamner 

Sangamner 

Sangamner 

Office Phone 

9923799851 

9175572748| 

9049054555| 

9527213119 

9860223069| 

9271795811 

9284029450 

2532417038| 

9726140729 

9420797533 

9822667932 

8888369555 

9923799851 

9405276669 

Principal 
Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mand:r 
Sangamner khurd. Sangamner, Dist. A.Nagar 
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