Sumeru Education Society's

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, SANGAMNER KHURD CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882

SANGAMNER TAL. SANGAMNER DIST. AHMEDNAGAR SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 2025 -26

		Father /spouse Name				0.66
SN	NAME	, , ,	Post	Occupation	Address	Office Phone
1	Mrs.Swati Shah	Mr. Sameer Shah	Chairman	Business	Sangamner	9923799851
2	Mrs. Vishali Deshpande	Mr.Rajendra Deshpande	Member – (Teacher)	Service	Sangamner	9175572748
3	Mr.Rahul Paymode	Vitthalrao Paymode	Member - (Parents)	Service	Sangamner	9049054555
4	Mrs. Swati Jondhale	Mr. Ajit Jondhale	Member – (Parents)	Business	Sangamner	9527213119
5	Mr. Ganesh Gite	Mr. Ashok Gite	Member -Parents	Business		9860223069
6	Mrs. Jasvinder Sethi	Mr. Bhupinder Sethi	Member – (Teacher)	Service	Sangamner	9271795811
7	Mr. Sunil Shukla	Sunil OmPrakash Shukla	Member – (Teacher)	Service	Sangamner	9284029450
8	Mr. Balasaheb A. Londhe	Mr. Londhe A.	MEMBER KV PRINCIPAL	Service	Nashik	2532417038
9	Mr. N. D. Ovhal	Mr. Oveal D.	MEMBER JNV PRINCIPAL	Service	Dindori Nashik	9726140729
10	Mr. Balasaheb Gund	Mr. Gund	Member	Service	Sangamner	9420797533
11		Mr. Nivrutti Sangale	Member	Service	Kendrpramukh Sangamner Khurd	9822667932
12		Mr. Shivkumar Sapra	Member Secretary	Service	Sangamner	8888369555
13	Shah	Mr. Sameer Shah	Member (Student)	Student	Sangamner	9923799851
14	Shlok Radheshyam Kasat	Mr. Radheshyam Kasat	Member (Student)	Students	Sangamner	9405276669

President
Sumeru Education Society
Sangamner Dist. A.Nagar

Principal
Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mander
Sangamner Khurd; Sangamner, Dist. A.Nagar